A pressure filter designed for
compact stacked solutions
A pressure filter designed for compact
stacked solutions
Parker’s latest CETOP style pressure filter type ESW is
designed for sandwich style stacking with valves and
manifold blocks. With contamination accounting for
typically 80% of the malfunction of hydraulic systems,

Table 5
Indicator
Indicator type Code
Visual M3
Electrical T1
Electronic 4 LED, PNP, NO F1
Electronic 4 LED, NPN, NO F2
Electronic 4 LED, PNP, NC F3
Electronic 4 LED, NPN, NC F4
Plugged with steel plug P
Table 8
Options
Details Code
Standard 1
Table 7
Connections
4 ports B
 A6 DIN 24340 / Cetop R 35 H
Table 1 Table 5Table 3 Table 7Table 2 Table 6Table 4 Table 8
Table 6
Bypass Setting
Indicator setting Code
No bypass No indicator X
No bypass 5 bar M
Spare Filter Element Numbers
Filter Configuration Spare part
ESW30 Length 1 2 micron element 944667Q
ESW30 Length 1 5 micron element 944666Q
ESW30 Length 1 10 micron element 944695Q
ESW30 Length 1 20 micron element 944696Q
ESW30 Length 1 2 micron high strength element 944697Q
ESW30 Length 1 5 micron high strength element 944698Q
ESW30 Length 1 10 micron high strength element 944699Q
ESW30 Length 1 20 micron high strength element 944700Q
Table B
Electrical
Indicators Part number Setting (bar) Switch type Additional
FMUT1MVMS08 5 NO/NC
FMUF1MVMS08 5 NO Electronic, PNP, 4 LED
FMUF2MVMS08 5 NO Electronic, NPN, 4 LED
FMUF3MVMS08 5 NC Electronic, PNP, 4 LED
FMUF4MVMS08 5 NC Electronic, NPN, 4 LED
Your local authorized Parker distributor
Europe, Middle East, Africa
AE – United Arab Emirates,
Dubai
Tel:  +971 4 8127100
AT – Austria, Wiener Neustadt
Tel:  +43 (0)2622 23501-0
AT – Eastern Europe, Wiener
Neustadt
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 900
AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku
Tel: +994 50 2233 458
BE/LU – Belgium, Nivelles
Tel: +32 (0)67 280 900
BY – Belarus, Minsk
Tel: +375 17 209 9399
CH – Switzerland, Etoy
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00
CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany
Tel: +420 284 083 111
DE – Germany, Kaarst
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0